

Sr. No. 76

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 130/2010
CM No. 5838/2020
CM No. 4045/2020
CM No. 4046/2020

Kanwal Singh and another

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

Vs

J&K Special Tribunal and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE

ORDER

None present, adjourned.

List on 26.04.2022.

**(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
24.12.2021
Sahil Padha