

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

OWP No. 130/2010
CM No. 5838/2020
IA No. 164/2010
CM No. 4045/2020
CM No. 4046/2020

Kanwal Singh & Anr.

....Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. G S Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J & K Spl. Tribunal & Ors.

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Irfan Mohd. Khan, Advocate

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE

ORDER
30.05.2022

File has not been received, adjourned.

List on 05.07.2022.

(Mohan Lal)
Judge

Jammu:
30.05.2022
Manan