

Sr. No. 08

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

OWP No. 130/2010

Kanwal Singh & anr.

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. G. S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

J&K Special Tribunal & ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Arun Dev Singh, Advocate
Mr. Naresh Sharma, Advocate vice
Mr. S. D. Sharma, Advocate

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

Four weeks' further time is granted to the newly impleaded
respondent No. 9 to file objections.

List on 18.07.2023.

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

JAMMU
16.05.2023
Ram Murti